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dw 397w asier
Bank of Baroda

India’s International Bank

Account Number

Name
Currency Code
Branch Name

42020100008058
NARAYAN RAM
INR

PAL ROAD JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN

ACCOUNT STATEMENT FROM 10-12-2019 TO 02-03-2020

SNo | Date Description Chegue Debit Credit Balance Value
No Date
1 16-12-2019 | Opening Balance - - 2,005.00Cr | 16-12-2019
2 16-12-2019 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/14-12-2019 20:13:37/SWT - 2,000.00 4,005.00Cr | 16-12-2019
3 16-12-2019 | UPI/934860140678/20:48:32/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 1,500.00 - 2,505.00Cr | 16-12-2019
4 16-12-2019 | UPI/935016243311/08:36:02/UPI/BILL DESK PP@ybl/Paym 199.00 - 2,306.00 Cr | 16-12-2019
5 16-12-2019 | UPI/935011881963/11:32:05/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 149.00 - 2,157.00Cr | 16-12-2019
6 19-12-2019 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/19-12-2019 11:49:22/SWT - 3,000.00 5,157.00 Cr | 19-12-2019
7 21-12-2019 | PRCR/AMAZON/Mumbai 499.00 - 4,658.00 Cr | 21-12-2019
8 23-12-2019 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/22-12-2019 18:58:30/SWT - 2,400.00 7,058.00 Cr | 23-12-2019
9 23-12-2019 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/22-12-2019 19:04:10/SWT - 2,000.00 9,058.00 Cr | 23-12-2019
10 23-12-2019 | IMPS/P2A/935709389615/X X X X X X X X X X8058/saving 4,501.77 - 4,556.23 Cr | 23-12-2019
11 26-12-2019 | PRCR/AMAZON/Mumbai 369.00 - 4,187.23Cr | 26-12-2019
12 26-12-2019 | IMPS/P2A/936011646639/X X X X X X X X X X8058/saving 2,001.77 - 2,185.46 Cr | 26-12-2019
13 30-12-2019 | UPI/936419062355/19:58:02/UPI/BHARATPE.9010557554 100.00 - 2,085.46 Cr | 30-12-2019
14 01-01-2020 |BY CASH - 14,500.00 16,585.46 Cr | 01-01-2020
15 01-01-2020 | IMPS/P2A/000117451057/XXXXXXXXXX8058/n 5,001.77 - 11,583.69 Cr | 01-01-2020
16 01-01-2020 | ATM/CASH/B317/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824 500.00 - 11,083.69 Cr | 01-01-2020
17 03-01-2020 | UPI/000313954389/13:25:25/UPI/BILLDESK PP@ybl/Paym 250.00 - 10,833.69 Cr | 03-01-2020
18 03-01-2020 | ATM/CASH/410L/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824 1,500.00 - 9,333.69 Cr | 03-01-2020
19 04-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/04-01-2020 19:25:18/SWT - 19,500.00 28,833.69 Cr | 04-01-2020
20 06-01-2020 | IMPS/P2A/000608832163/X XX XXXXXXX8058/n 20,001.77 - 8,831.92 Cr | 06-01-2020
21 08-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/08-01-2020 20:41:25/SWT - 4,000.00 12,831.92 Cr | 08-01-2020
22 08-01-2020 | UPI/000842562409/21:32:23/UPI/BILLDESK PP@ybl/Paym 50.00 - 12,781.92 Cr | 08-01-2020
23 09-01-2020 | UPI/000918689619/09:35:37/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 555.00 - 12,226.92 Cr | 09-01-2020
24 09-01-2020 | UPI/000920374869/10:34:05/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 2,020.00 - 10,206.92 Cr | 09-01-2020
25 09-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 498.77 - 9,708.15 Cr | 09-01-2020
26 09-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 348.71 - 9,359.44 Cr | 09-01-2020
27 09-01-2020 | PRCR/MS MR PRICE/JODHPUR 3,300.00 - 6,059.44 Cr | 09-01-2020
28 09-01-2020 | ATM/CASH/5163/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824 2,000.00 - 4,059.44 Cr | 09-01-2020
29 09-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 328.70 - 3,730.74 Cr | 09-01-2020
30 11-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DGURGAON 199.00 - 3,531.74Cr | 11-01-2020
31 13-01-2020 | UP1/001234536284/17:20:30/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 49.00 - 3,482.74Cr | 13-01-2020
32 13-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/13-01-2020 19:31:37/SWT - 10,500.00 13,982.74 Cr | 13-01-2020
33 14-01-2020 | UPI/001414926893/14:17:04/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 125.00 - 13,857.74 Cr | 14-01-2020
34 15-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/15-01-2020 19:17:59/SWT - 10,900.00 24,757.74 Cr | 15-01-2020
35 16-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 348.77 - 24,408.97 Cr | 16-01-2020
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36 16-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 449.23 - 23,959.74 Cr | 16-01-2020
37 16-01-2020 | UPI/001654003941/18:33:08/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 149.00 - 23,810.74 Cr | 16-01-2020
38 16-01-2020 | PRCR/ONE97 COMMUNICATION LT/DDELHI 384.85 - 23,425.89 Cr | 16-01-2020
39 17-01-2020 | UPI/001760961808/15:08:04/UPI/BILLDESKHEXALL @ybl/ 7,023.56 - 16,402.33 Cr | 17-01-2020
40 20-01-2020 [ ATM/CASH/7312/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824 1,500.00 - 14,902.33 Cr | 20-01-2020
41 20-01-2020 | PRCR/PAYTM_APP/NOIDA 3,704.00 - 11,198.33 Cr | 20-01-2020
42 20-01-2020 | PRCR/PAYTM APP/NOIDA 3,230.00 - 7,968.33 Cr | 20-01-2020
43 20-01-2020 | IMPS/P2A/001921499904/X X XX XXX XX X8058/n 3,001L.77 - 4,966.56 Cr | 20-01-2020
44 21-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/21-01-2020 20:31:46/SWT - 24,000.00 28,966.56 Cr | 21-01-2020
45 21-01-2020 | PRCR/One97 Communications L/tNOIDA 3,795.00 - 25,171.56 Cr | 21-01-2020
46 21-01-2020 | PRCR/PAYTM_APP/NOIDA 1,853.00 - 23,318.56 Cr | 21-01-2020
47 21-01-2020 | IMPS/P2A/002121331402/X XX XXXXXXX8058/s 12,001.77 - 11,316.79 Cr | 21-01-2020
48 22-01-2020 | ATM/CASH/2208005163/X X X XXX XXX XXX 0824 500.00 - 10,816.79 Cr | 22-01-2020
49 22-01-2020 | UPI/002244749300/11:27:04/UPI/BILLDESK PP@ybl/Paym 250.00 - 10,566.79 Cr | 22-01-2020
50 24-01-2020 | IMPS/P2A/002409619731/X X X X XXX XX X 8058/Sanjay 10,001.77 - 565.02 Cr [ 24-01-2020
51 24-01-2020 | UPI/002420136452/10:02:28/UPI/9521210140@ybl/Paym - 2,000.00 2,565.02 Cr | 24-01-2020
52 28-01-2020 | UPI/002814101709/14:52:30/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 50.00 - 2,515.02Cr | 28-01-2020
53 28-01-2020 | PRCR/PAY TM/NOIDA 407.00 - 2,108.02Cr | 28-01-2020
54 29-01-2020 | UPI/002912207050/12:14:26/UPI/add-money @paytm/Oid 450.00 - 1,658.02 Cr | 29-01-2020
55 29-01-2020 | UPI/002948017581/12:28:16/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 10.00 - 1,648.02Cr | 29-01-2020
56 30-01-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/30-01-2020 20:07:38/SWT - 15,000.00 16,648.02 Cr | 30-01-2020
57 31-01-2020 | UPI/003152997139/14:56:07/UPI/add-money @paytm/Oid 200.00 - 16,448.02 Cr | 31-01-2020
58 01-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003211798274/X X X XXX XXX X8058/p 2,501.77 - 13,946.25 Cr | 01-02-2020
59 01-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003211424903/X X X XXX XXX X8058/p 10,501.77 - 3,444.48 Cr | 01-02-2020
60 01-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003212045186/X X X XXX XXX X8058/- - 2,000.00 5,444.48 Cr | 01-02-2020
61 01-02-2020 | UPI/003212465199/12:38:56/UPI/9521210140@yhbl/Paym - 1,600.00 7,044.48 Cr | 01-02-2020
62 01-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003212903394/X X XX XXX XXX8058/n 7,001.77 - 4271 Cr | 01-02-2020
63 01-02-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/01-02-2020 19:50:17/SWT - 2,500.00 2,542.71 Cr | 01-02-2020
64 02-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003308715839/X X XXXXXXXX8058/p 2,001.77 - 540.94 Cr | 02-02-2020
65 02-02-2020 | UPI/003348483539/12:39:15/UPI/7726944914@ybl/Paym - 1.00 541.94 Cr | 02-02-2020
66 02-02-2020 | UPI/003348336315/12:44:09/UPI/7726944914@ybl/Paym - 4,999.00 5,540.94 Cr | 02-02-2020
67 02-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003314220995/X X X X X X X X X X8058/saving 1,601.77 - 3,939.17 Cr | 02-02-2020
68 03-02-2020 | UPI/003490536177/13:49:05/UPI/add-money @paytm/Oid 1,800.00 - 2,139.17 Cr | 03-02-2020
69 04-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003511543175/X XX XXX XXX X8058/saving 2,001.77 - 137.40 Cr | 04-02-2020
70 04-02-2020 [ BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/04-02-2020 21:12:46/SWT - 4,000.00 4,137.40 Cr | 04-02-2020
71 05-02-2020 | 42020100008058:Int.Pd:09-12-2019 to 31-01-2020 - 36.00 4,173.40 Cr | 05-02-2020
72 06-02-2020 | UPI/003736198788/12:19:00/UPI/7742009808@ybl/Paym - 200.00 4,373.40 Cr | 06-02-2020
73 07-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/003813515914/X X X X XXX X X X 8058/saving 2,001.77 - 2,371.63Cr | 07-02-2020
74 10-02-2020 | UPI/003912268136/12:02:17/UPI/7742009808@ybl/Paym - 1,200.00 3,571.63Cr | 10-02-2020
75 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004011027372/X X XXX XXX XX8058/Accountvalid - 1.00 3,572.63 Cr| 10-02-2020
76 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004011028241/X X X XXX XXX X8058/Accountvalid - 1.00 3,573.63Cr| 10-02-2020
7 10-02-2020 | UPI/004014674082/14:13:42/UP|/7689988664@apl/UPI - 2,000.00 5,573.63 Cr| 10-02-2020
78 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004014538707/X X X XXX XXX X8058/saving 3,001.77 - 2,571.86 Cr | 10-02-2020
79 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004017415251/X X X X X XX X X X8058/PennyDrop - 1.00 2,572.86 Cr | 10-02-2020
80 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004017124532/X X XX XX XXX X8058/KisshtFastCa - 3,703.50 6,276.36 Cr | 10-02-2020
81 10-02-2020 | UPI/004051015987/17:50:11/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 4,000.00 - 2,276.36 Cr | 10-02-2020
82 10-02-2020 | BY INST 39960 : MICR CLG (CTS) - 40,000.00 42,276.36 Cr | 10-02-2020
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83 10-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004121610256/X X X X X X X X X X 8058/saving 30,006.49 - 12,269.87 Cr | 10-02-2020
84 | 10-02-2020 | UPI/004142908851/21:16:53/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 1,500.00 - 10,769.87 Cr | 10-02-2020
85 | 11-02-2020 | UPI/004284919031/21:40:35/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 48,00 - 10,721.87Cr | 11-02-2020
86 12-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004315940199/X X X X X X X X X X 8058/N 8,001.77 - 2,720.10 Cr | 12-02-2020
87 13-02-2020 | UPI/004430941038/10:24:56/UPI/BILL DESK PP@yhbl/Paym 49.00 - 2,671.10Cr | 13-02-2020
88 13-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004412779833/X XX X XX XXX X 8058/EG8KAI5jIBcB - 1.00 2,672.10Cr | 13-02-2020
89 13-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004414437054/X X X XXX XXX X 8058/Blackfintech - 2,100.00 4,772.10 Cr | 13-02-2020
90 13-02-2020 | ATM/CASH/516/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824 2,000.00 - 2,772.10 Cr | 13-02-2020
91 13-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004418583890/X X X X X X X X X X 8058/- - 1.00 2,773.10Cr | 13-02-2020
92 13-02-2020 | BNC/CDAR/42020100008058/13-02-2020 20:11:02/SWT - 1,000.00 3,773.10Cr | 13-02-2020
93 14-02-2020 | UPI/004530522455/10:32:18/UPI/BILLDESK PP@ybl/Paym 30.00 - 3,743.10Cr | 14-02-2020
94 14-02-2020 | UPI/004544435320/11:11:06/UPI/7742009808@ybl/Paym - 5,500.00 9,243.10 Cr | 14-02-2020
95 14-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004511631249/X XX XXX XXX X8058/n 6,879.77 - 2,363.33Cr | 14-02-2020
96 14-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/004513637725/X X X XX X X X X X 8058/6a8chf 72a5f0 - 2,410.00 4,773.33Cr | 14-02-2020
97 | 14-02-2020 | UPI/004539853844/13:31:02/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 1,000.00 - 3,773.33Cr | 14-02-2020
98 | 17-02-2020 | UPI/004740286153/20:19:19/UPI/EURONET @ybl/Payment 125.00 - 3,648.33Cr | 17-02-2020
99 | 17-02-2020 | UPI/004815136736/15:44:19/UPI1/13013211094609@UCBA 1,200.00 - 2,44833Cr | 17-02-2020
100 | 17-02-2020 | PRCR/PAYTM/NOIDA 60.00 - 2,388.33Cr | 17-02-2020
101 | 19-02-2020 |IMPS/P2A/005020011325/XX XX XXXXXX2260/IMPSTxn - 1.00 2,389.33Cr | 19-02-2020
102 | 20-02-2020 | UPI/005124857106/12:36:00/UPI/9521210140@ybl/Paym - 1,000.00 3,389.33Cr | 20-02-2020
103 20-02-2020 | PRCR/KUSHIRO FINANCIAL SERV/IBangalore 3,018.90 - 370.43 Cr | 20-02-2020
104 20-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/005114045452/X X X X X X X X X X 4733/Blackfintech - 2,800.00 3,170.43 Cr | 20-02-2020
105 20-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/005114492540/X X X X X X X X X X 4269/saving 2,001.77 - 1,168.66 Cr | 20-02-2020
106 20-02-2020 [ BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/20-02-2020 20:42:03/SWT - 2,000.00 3,168.66 Cr | 20-02-2020
107 21-02-2020 | UPI/005230708235/10:45:49/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 1,200.00 - 1,968.66 Cr | 21-02-2020
108 21-02-2020 | UPI/005236466806/12:08:33/UPI/13013211094609@UCBA 150.00 - 1,818.66 Cr | 21-02-2020
109 24-02-2020 | ATM/CASH/2723/X XXX XX XXX XXX 0824 1,000.00 - 818.66 Cr | 24-02-2020
110 24-02-2020 | UPI/005328574294/14:43:34/UPI/7742009808@ybl/Paym - 1,200.00 2,018.66 Cr | 24-02-2020
111 24-02-2020 | UPI/005436531241/18:20:33/UPI/9521210140@yhbl/Paym - 2,100.00 4,118.66 Cr | 24-02-2020
112 24-02-2020 | UPI/005418326103/18:21:35/UPI/7742009808@ybl/Paym - 500.00 4,618.66 Cr | 24-02-2020
113 24-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/005420390566/X X X X X XXX X X4045/n 4534.77 - 83.89 Cr | 24-02-2020
114 24-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/005420118450/X XXX XX XXX X1111/KisshtFastCa - 4,334.93 4,418.82 Cr | 24-02-2020
115 24-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/005420290412/X X X X X X X X X X4269/saving 2,101.77 - 2,317.05Cr | 24-02-2020
116 27-02-2020 | UPI/005816858220/09:00:03/UPI/9521210140@ybl/Paym - 1,000.00 3,317.05Cr | 27-02-2020
117 | 27-02-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/27-02-2020 14:26:26/SWT - 2,700.00 6,017.05Cr | 27-02-2020
118 | 27-02-2020 | PRCR/KUSHIRO FINANCIAL SERV/IBangalore 4,025.20 - 1,991.85Cr | 27-02-2020
119 | 28-02-2020 |IMPS/P2A/005910403720/XX XX XX XXX X4269/saving 1,001.18 - 990.67 Cr | 28-02-2020
120 | 28-02-2020 | ATM/CASH/728IXXXXXXXXXXXX0824 500.00 - 490.67 Cr | 28-02-2020
121 | 28-02-2020 | BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/28-02-2020 19:36:09/SWT - 5,000.00 5,490.67 Cr | 28-02-2020
122 | 28-02-2020 | PRCR/PAYTM APP/NOIDA 3,044.38 - 2,446.29Cr | 28-02-2020
123 29-02-2020 | PRCR/Flashcoinloan/Bangalore 472.00 - 1,974.29 Cr | 29-02-2020
124 29-02-2020 | PRCR/Instamojo Technologies/Bangalore 147.00 - 1,827.29 Cr | 29-02-2020
125 | 29-02-2020 | IMPS/P2A/006019903840/X X XX XX X XX X9999/87bb38f8087c - 2,710.00 4537.29Cr| 29-02-2020
126 02-03-2020 | IMPS/P2A/006113216779/X XX XXX XXX X4269/saving 1,001.18 - 3,536.11 Cr | 02-03-2020
127 02-03-2020 [ BNA/CDAR/XXXXXXXXXXXX0824/02-03-2020 12:07:05/SWT - 700.00 4,236.11 Cr | 02-03-2020

Learn the safe way & keep fraudsters away. Digital security: https://www.bankofbaroda com/baroda-m-connect-plus.htm. Have asafe & secure Online Banking
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https://www.bankofbaroda.com/baroda-m-connect-plus.htm.

Dos and Don’ts: Mobile Banking BARODA

M-CONNECT

Do’s plus

Download Baroda M Connect plus application through valid platforms like Google
play store, iphone app store, windows store
Register through your base branch/net banking/BOB ATM/UPI

PASSWORDS | ACTIVATION

Make sure no one else sees / hears the application password / mPIN when you
are using them

Change your application password and mpin frequently.

SESSION

Login and transact in complete privacy

Log out of application after use

TRANSA

CTION

v" While sending money through Mobile Banking, please ensure to enter correct

account number in required fields, to avoid transfer to un-intended beneficiary.

PASSWORDS

% Do not share your passwords / do not store it in your Mobile handset.
% Never let anyone see you entering your application password or mpin.
% Never use application/ mpin that can be easily guessed Ex: 1111/2222/1234/ Birth

% Do not disclose passwords to anybody. Even Bank does not contact you for your

year, mobile number/telephone number.

personal information like passwords, etc.

DEVICE

¥ Don'tinstall and use mobile banking application in someone else device.
% Do not leave your mobile unattended while you are accessing Mobile Banking

% Do not click on any unknown link (or) do not install any third party application,

application.

which claims to give you any kind of monetary benefits / offers.




